ACROSS

5) Green Goblin portrayer in

"Spider-Man"

10) Bolted down

13) Voice from a loft

14) Filing aid

15) Corporate bigwig

16) Put in stitches

17) Enjoy all the seasons

19) "This American Life" host
21) Hapless toon

22) Support providers

23) What some pros often do
24) Groundbreaking invention
25) Unbranded?

26) Relay link

29) Friend of Mozart

30) Army officers: Abbr.

32) "As if!"

33) Longtime CBS head

1) Object of Canaanite worship

34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
40)
41)
42)
46) Thunderstruck
47)
48)
50)
51)
52)
53)
54)
55)
56)

Catchy melody
Lon of Cambodia
Disguise

Swab

Doesn't give up on
Former SSR
Draws out

Great expectation

Right part of a map?
Most, with "the"

Vocal support

Canadian singer Murray
School aide

Butter from the farm
Dead end?

Eclipses, to some

Tots
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DOWN
1) No-frills
2) Olds compact
) Doing battle
) One not likely to succeed
) Forensic competition
) Off the mark
) Boston park, with "The"
) Address ending
) It turn your head
10) Unthinking state
11) Game that's hard to lose
12) It's a real knockout
15) "You Make Me Feel Like Dancing"
singer Leo
18) Gotten up
20) Spanish province or its capital
23) Mobster Lansky
25) Serious blows
26) Place for a bargain
27) Early inhabitant
28) Game played in whispers
29) Well-to-do types
31) The limit, perhaps
33) Indicates
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